
ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
October 2016 
 

Page 1  As of 10/30/2016 

I-14-4644 - MSE Wall 322 Undercut-Issue 12 

I-14-4234 - Median Light Pole Foundation Revisions-Construction Bulletin 16-01 services 

I-15-4231 - Subgrade Soil Modifications 

I-13-5675 - Work Inefficiency Walls 1, 3 and 6 DCEC-5 

I-13-4618 - Zone A Drainage Conflict Allowance 

I-14-4642 - Prospect Roadway Undercuts-Geo-Grid and PGE 

I-14-4642 - EOWA Mainline Undercuts-Geo-Grid and PGE 

I-14-4642 - Sand Fill and Earth Excavation Quantity Adjustment for Bioswales 

RR-15-4247 - SN1433 Additional Repairs 

RR-15-4247 - Revised Scope for Pressure Relief Joint Repairs 

I-13-4629 - Existing Watermain Conflict 

RR-14-5692 - Preliminary Balancing Roadway (Earthwork, Sub-Bases and Bases and Pavements) Part 3 

I-14-4205 - NSMJAWA-Preparation to Connect at Bartlett Road 

I-13-4629 - MSE Wall and Structures Premium Time 

RR-13-5660R - Additional HMA Over WB Underdrain 

I-14-4642 - Process and Dry Surplus 4640 Earthen Material-Supplement 

RR-15-4243 - Additional Pump 

I-13-4607 - CRC Pavement Removal 

I-14-4642 - Issue 40-West Parkway Sewer and Grading Revisions 

RR-15-9186 - Plaza 41 Annex Building Boiler Replacement Balance 

I-13-4629 - Embankment Lime AHR to Prospect 

I-13-4629 - Embankment Lime HLD to AHR 

I-13-4629 - Embankment Lime HLD to West Limits 

I-13-4629 - Issue 26 Revision 

I-15-4248 - Farnsworth Ave Pavement Patching 

I-15-4248 - Emergency Pavement Patching 

RR-15-4230R - M2 Water Line 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039474&DocID=B81C9A469144A5988625803A005BF7EA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039472&DocID=53DA364FEFD304D08625803A005BE546&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039475&DocID=6514BD3E4339B3B98625803A005C09A1&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039479&DocID=1A8484233F3C7E708625803A005C2010&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039480&DocID=485DE115BE0E6E308625803A005C623B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039481&DocID=14B6D4173C62DD7B8625803A005C74E6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039482&DocID=865BE893F16FE59B8625803A005C889B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039485&DocID=555B42313885EB8B8625803A005C9B5B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039492&DocID=A0043B4B296153C58625803A005CDA25&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039493&DocID=5EE526BECA01A9738625803A005CF27C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039495&DocID=E454A6F531AF23178625803A005D2D32&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039496&DocID=078EA20DE327F4878625803A005D584E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039507&DocID=DC0E9D57C484331D86258041006521F5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039509&DocID=B59AB9DDF6ABDEB286258041006534FD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039519&DocID=E6F3C2E13A1193568625804100654D9D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039527&DocID=0BD523B5C05057AD862580410065658C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039529&DocID=C7865CAED82598738625804100658FE6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039533&DocID=EF4C8226DA10AF678625804A007B79D0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039534&DocID=889FB1BB6A486FE28625804A007B9379&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039535&DocID=9E384D6720124B198625804A007BBC52&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039540&DocID=4881B2D061A9C1C98625804A007BD929&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039541&DocID=4566080FA9064C0E8625804A007C18CE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039542&DocID=DCF1052945B160D98625804A007CB74C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039545&DocID=15B5FCFEBCAE1D538625804A007CD560&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039546&DocID=7BC6A241B1A4F4C38625804A007CF6B2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039547&DocID=A534E744F85957D38625804A007D107D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039549&DocID=A6812AC9F1C897F48625804A007D3B3A&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
October 2016 
 

Page 2  As of 10/30/2016 

I-13-4629 - MSE Wall and Structures Premium Time 

I-13-4629 - EB Roadway Premium Time 

I-14-5700 - Spring Center Bridge Modifications 

RR-15-4203R - M14 Water Line 

I-14-4642 - Construction Entrance to Corridor Topsoil Stockpile 

I-14-4642 - Temp Pavement and Barrier Wall for MOT Stages 1F-2-3 

RR-13-5660R - Additional WMA Binder and Surface Course Over WB Underdrain -Supplement 

I-15-4227R - 500 MCM Cable Quantity Increase 

RR-13-5660R - Regrading Median Ditch-Supplement 

RR-13-5660R - EB Underdrain Aggregate Wedge 

I-15-4236 - Demolition Direct Costs Change 

I-15-4248 - Concrete Protection 

RR-15-9187 - General Skylight Repairs Premium Time 

I-13-4618 - 30 IN Storm Sewer Jacking 

I-14-4220 - Out of Sequence Drainage Work on Barrington Road 

I-13-4617 - Pavement Undercuts 

RR-13-5661 - Roadway Balancing 

I-13-4619 - Mowing 

RR-13-5660R - August Rain Delay Mitigation Plan 

I-13-4166 - Field Office Extension 

I-15-4233 - OHSS Walkway 

I-13-4601 - 4603 Added Work 

I-13-4617 - Acceleration Oakton Pavement 

I-13-4618 - NICOR Protection Plan Supplement 

I-14-4644 - Embankment Drainage Work 

I-15-4248 - Unsuitable Removal and Granular Backfill-Supplement 

I-15-4227R - Project Out of Sequence/Loss of Production 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039557&DocID=929337A6CF80F5938625804A007D4FD2&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039560&DocID=A5A60547AADAEA698625804A007D62A6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039570&DocID=30C2E0930324E9978625804A007D7726&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039571&DocID=4E06E7862D2A95518625804A007D9191&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039572&DocID=BB63CB0F3D7E511A8625804A007DAF62&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039573&DocID=27A7344E566BB9A18625804A007DC666&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039574&DocID=181DB37618DC39D28625804A007DE022&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039588&DocID=CBB1FFB305312BC88625804A007DF358&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039589&DocID=844FFAFD4C10F9278625804A007E19B0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039590&DocID=B38B14BABDABF4548625804A007E2D8F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039593&DocID=53703694F8521BFB8625805200532401&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039594&DocID=4A187B7D8095E25F862580520053090D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039595&DocID=5EBC67BC5B2E4E5F862580520052EE40&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039596&DocID=0E9527919E14690B862580520052D4C5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039601&DocID=C38FC1090237F313862580520052BCDE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039602&DocID=145FB476D245B3888625805200529CC5&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039604&DocID=32759256E06AF5488625805200525C99&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039614&DocID=A4804930691499348625805200524ABA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039617&DocID=D4FB27231E81A86386258052005238C4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039634&DocID=CB46E4DF44742E108625805D00055B1E&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039635&DocID=AE230EF58024C5CA8625805C0070C576&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039636&DocID=9BC5E2482D041D3B8625805C0070ADE3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039639&DocID=C412DE8EFC4E308E8625805C007077BD&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039641&DocID=FC6068C4BE9B2A3F8625805C00705541&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039643&DocID=8735AF070A8F80F58625805C007032B4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039651&DocID=AA5ED8B55F35258E8625805D00064BC7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039650&DocID=A97FB0EA8D2C499C8625805D00068F61&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
October 2016 
 

Page 3  As of 10/30/2016 

I-15-4248 - Stage 3 Existing Pavement Repairs 

I-15-4663 - Premium Time for Earthwork 

I-15-4231 - Pavement Joint Repair 

RR-15-9187 - Skylight Protection Plan 

I-15-4234 - Temporary Barrier Wall Quantity Adjustment 

I-13-4629 - Embankment Lime Ramp M2 

I-13-4629 - Select Fill Retaining Wall 2 

I-13-4629 - Select Fill Retaining Wall 3 

 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039652&DocID=65696A6513ED129A8625805D00066EF7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039653&DocID=141C5D88174649DC8625805D00062846&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039660&DocID=DE33D0DF48F428AA8625805D0005F897&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039661&DocID=16FC15F8AA8D2FA28625805D0005D8B0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039666&DocID=886A864C615AA72B8625805D0005BB7D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039667&DocID=A14481ACD8E6781B8625805D0005A3BE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039670&DocID=E8EB6AE64181D1138625805D00058D6A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22039671&DocID=E108F1C582A08C838625805D0005719A&view=search

